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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Morgan Gabriel1637
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.900 9.4009.200 36.400
3 5 3 1 1 

1 

Kalina Matossian1658
Peninsula

9.350 8.650 9.2009.000 36.200
2 9 6T 3T 2 

2 

Roark Sweidy Stata1659
Peninsula

8.400 8.875 9.2509.350 35.875
8 6 1 2 3 

3 

Siena Da Costa Pinto1618
Cal Sports

8.800 8.950 9.0009.050 35.800
4 4 5 7 4 

4 

Anne Steuart1639
Golden Bear

8.150 9.175 9.0509.275 35.650
9 1 2 6 5 

5 

Nikith Tewari1620
Cal Sports

9.400 8.150 9.2008.600 35.350
1 12 10 3T 6 

6 

Meredith Birdsong1617
Cal Sports

8.750 8.500 8.7509.000 35.000
5T 10T 6T 9 7 

7 

Molly Taylor1619
Cal Sports

8.000 9.100 8.5009.100 34.700
10 2 4 10T 8 

8 

Sarah Wallace1629
CSC-Great Oaks

8.750 8.500 8.5008.700 34.450
5T 10T 8 10T 9 

9 

Victoria Greathurst1628
CSC-Great Oaks

8.600 9.050 8.2008.400 34.250
7 3 11 12 10 

10 

Laurene Bishop1657
Peninsula

7.600 8.750 9.1258.250 33.725
11 7 12 5 11 

11 

Olive Brogan1640
Golden Bear

6.950 8.700 8.9008.650 33.200
12 8 9 8 12 

12 
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